
Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2015 Sa 10.01.2015 21:00
Ergebnis 2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2015 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (6)  2.5 km  60 Hm   9 P

 1  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  D19  34:22
 2  Nickl Claudia  83  - Burghausen -  D19  40:21
 3  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  D18  40:53
 4  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  43:11
 5  Wilke Katharina  84  OLG Regensburg  D19  56:10
 6  Schöps Angelika  65  OLV Landshut  D45  57:34

 Herren  (22)  2.5 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  H19  18:33
 2  Casanova Riccardo  00  SV Burgweinting  H18  19:10
 3  Hlushenkov Vitalii  68  O-club Kyiv  H45  19:22
 4  Gamel Johannes  87  OLV Landshut  H19  19:43
 5  Rácz Csaba  66  OLV Landshut  H45  21:39
 6  Lukács Vilhelm  68  Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub  H45  21:58
 7  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  H45  23:46
 8  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  24:23
 9  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  H19  26:06

 10  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  27:04
 11  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  - München -  H19  27:27
 12  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  H45  30:03
 13  Glaser Jochen  77  - Igensdorf -  H19  33:59
 14  Finan Tom  74  Delaware Valley OA  H19  35:48
 15  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  37:51
 16  Mümmler Frank  70  OLV Landshut  H45  40:03
 17  Gey Torsten  79  OLG Regensburg  H19  40:50
 18  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  47:20
 19  Spannbauer Michael  75  OLG Regensburg  H19  56:36

 Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  H45  Fehlst
 Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  H18  Fehlst
 Memminger Sebastian  99  OLV Landshut  H18  Aufg
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (1)  2.5 km  60 Hm   9 P

 1  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  40:53

 Damen (D 19-)  (3)  2.5 km  60 Hm   9 P

 1  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  34:22
 2  Nickl Claudia  83  - Burghausen -  40:21
 3  Wilke Katharina  84  OLG Regensburg  56:10

 Damen (D 45-)  (2)  2.5 km  60 Hm   9 P

 1  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  43:11
 2  Schöps Angelika  65  OLV Landshut  57:34

 Herren (H -18)  (3)  2.5 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Casanova Riccardo  00  SV Burgweinting  19:10

 Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  Fehlst
 Memminger Sebastian  99  OLV Landshut  Aufg

 Herren (H 19-)  (10)  2.5 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Hergert Alexander  85  OLV Landshut  18:33
 2  Gamel Johannes  87  OLV Landshut  19:43
 3  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  24:23
 4  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  26:06
 5  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  - München -  27:27
 6  Glaser Jochen  77  - Igensdorf -  33:59
 7  Finan Tom  74  Delaware Valley OA  35:48
 8  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  37:51
 9  Gey Torsten  79  OLG Regensburg  40:50

 10  Spannbauer Michael  75  OLG Regensburg  56:36

 Herren (H 45-)  (9)  2.5 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Hlushenkov Vitalii  68  O-club Kyiv  19:22
 2  Rácz Csaba  66  OLV Landshut  21:39
 3  Lukács Vilhelm  68  Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub  21:58
 4  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  23:46
 5  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  27:04
 6  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  30:03
 7  Mümmler Frank  70  OLV Landshut  40:03
 8  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  47:20

 Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  Fehlst


